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200901 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

131

288

192672

�guanmin

21331 

Y1259-08

�xinzhang

187641

�haozhen

187557

2008/12/13

11

1.321
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2.11

1.28

135

AA

MN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

2

123

278

192673

�yajian

21332 

Y1259-07

�xinzhang

187641

�haozhen

187557

2008/12/13
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11

1.257

2.08

1.31

137

AA

MN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

3

106

258

192674

�jimin

21333 

Y1415-10

�qida

185004

�jinlin
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178917

2008/12/19

15

1.100

2.07

1.17

146

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

King Sang

4

103

253

192675

�dianyue

21334 

Y1260-07

�yangfan
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189200

�xinan

190636

2008/12/13

13

1.111

2.07

1.33

159

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

�

Number of boars off-tested: 8 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.091

�
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2.08

��

1.30

��

150

�

　

 �

200901 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam
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D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

114

261

192663

�guanfu

　

Y1260-04

�yangfan

189200
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�xinan

190636

2008/12/13

13

1.095

2.11

1.05

143

AA

MM

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 3 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.020

�

2.10
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��

1.19

��

145

�
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